Rider Medal Program

Application

The Western Dressage Association of Florida is offering a Rider Medal Program. The Rider Medal Program is open to all Western Dressage Association of Florida members in good standing.

To Participate: Must be a current WDAFL member and been a member when the scores were earned. Ride at WDAA recognized shows. Register below and include copies of the face sheet of the written test from the judge with the score, the date and location of the ride, the judge's signature and the WDAA recognized show number. See detailed program rules on the WDAFL Rider Metal Program page at **wdafl.org/rider-medal-program**.

When To File: file this application and send in all your qualifying score sheets when you have met all the requirements for each level.

\$50- Open or Amateur or Youth

's Name:
's Name:

Email Address: _____

WDAA Number: _____

You must be a Western Dressage Association of America (WDAA) and Western Dressage Association of Florida (WDAFL) member to participate.

Competition Level: (circle one)		
Bronze	Silver	Gold